1 Alexis Roehl
2 Rachel Torrey
3 Elise Ramberg
4 Mikayla Weiss
5 Caleigh Anderson
6 Amanda Jarrett
7 Lauren Harrison
8 Clare Boldingh ??
9 Jessica Mertens
10 Abby Smith
11 Sophia Roehl
12 Carlee Sieben
13 Emily Housen ?
14 Campbell Dorsey
15 Lucy Glessner
16 Kaelyn Berg
17 Emily NElson
18 Ahna Mehus
19 Eden Smith
20 Aislinn Hunter
21 Peytun Campbell
22 Brenna Heitmann
23 Ellen Gregoire
24 Mya Bruhschwein
25 Emmy Burtsfield
26 Gracie Wright
27 Emily Beck
28 Hannah Haley

29 Kayla Sobolik

30 Lizzie Widmer

31 Silje Kindseth

32 Anne Mager

33 Avalon Kelly

34 Airial Johnson

35 Elisabeth Kob

36 Grace Narloch

37 Mady Nelson

38 Leah Stang

39 Cassie Seiben

40 Hanna Lundin

41 Taryn Troftgrulen
42 Hope Hoffman

43 Chloe Heinz

44 Ashlynn Benson
45 Destiny Dominguez
46 Karli Schneider
47 Ariana Blacksmith
48 Karalyn Pieper
49 Morgan Palmer
50 Skylar Carroll

51 Shawna Anderson

Varsity Girls - Northwood Aug 31st, 2017

GFC Knights

GFC Knights

Langdon Area-Edmore-Munich
GFC Knights

West Fargo Sheyenne
Carrington

GFC Knights

West Fargo High School
Devils Lake

West Fargo High School
GFC Knights

Grafton

West Fargo High School
Grand Forks Red River
West Fargo Sheyenne
West Fargo High School
Grand Forks Red River
MPCG

West Fargo Sheyenne
GFC Knights

Grand Forks Red River
West Fargo Sheyenne
Larimore

West Fargo Sheyenne
West Fargo High School
Hillsboro-CV

HWC

NRS

Devils Lake

NRS

GFC Knights

HNT

Lisbon

Northern Cass

West Fargo Sheyenne
Grafton

West Fargo High School
HNT

Grafton

Devils Lake

West FArgo High School
Lisbon

NRS

NRS

Grafton

Devils Lake

Northern Cass

West Fargo Sheyenne
MPCG

HNT

Devils Lake

18:48.39
19:00.18
19:29.72
19:47.14
20:00.39
20:13.31
20:17.04
20:45.74
20:48.53
20:50.31
20:56.31
20:57.48
21:03.30
21:04.92
21:05.89
21:13.15
21:17.81
21:28.30
21:29.63
21:30.20
21:43.26
22:00.70
22:11.46
22:18.92
22:21.26
22:27.59
22:38.23
22:39.15

22:41.21
22:42.11
22:43.07
22:51.51
22:52.45
23:03.63
23:22.09
23:33.19
23:40.09
24:12.66
24:30.40
24:33.88
24:36.26
24:46.57
25:01.48
25:25.06
25:32.32
25:33.26
25:33.00
25:35.05
25:41.74
25:42.57
25:46.81

Team
1 GFC
2 West Fargo High School
3 West Fargo Sheyenne
4 Devils Lake
5 Red River
6 Grafton
7 NRS
8 HNT
9 Langdon
10 Carrington
11 MPCG
12 Lisbon
13 Northern Cass
14 Larimore
15 HCV
16 HWC
17 PCN

Points
25
72
85

175
177
186
207
234
241
251
256
264
270
277
280
281
307



52 Morgan Verke HNT

53 Kansas Sailer PCN
54 Sarah Berger Grafton
55 Sara Hodek Langdon Area-Edmore-Munich

56 Carmen Entzminger Carrington

57 Savannah Carlson West Fargo Sheyenne

58 Amber Brekhus West Fargo Sheyenne

59 Meredith Dumas  Grafton

60 Callie Perry Langdon Area-Edmore-Munich
61 Hannah Lundeby Langdon Area-Edmore-Munich

25:59.94
26:09.76
26:51.10
27:07.47
27:23.64
27:39.41
29:15.06
29:29.43
29:58.24
31:37.31



